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FOR EXTENSIONS ON RIPACK SERIES 3000

CHECK YOUR PRESSURE REGULATOR NUMBER

NF

UNI

DIN

USBS

134022

134023

134024

134025



Art. code Designation
131003

801xxx
250023
249064
248113
248110
241020
241019
239094
233421
233420
233419
233418
132054
152153
152052
150154
150153
148043
145015
140084
140061
140010
137081
137039
133415
133403
133132
131169
131072

Piezo igniter for standard RIPACK 3000 , without extension

User's manual RIPACK 3000 
High pressure hose, DIN, Length 8 meters, inside Ø: 4, with clamps and fittings
Jet bearer complete DIN (includes : bearer, jet, jet cover nut)
Gas tap, DIN
Combustion nozzle
Electrical Connection Kit / RIPACK Series 3000 with Extension
Electrical Connection Kit / standard RIPACK Series 3000
Standard jet - propane - DIN
Half-handle, left + RIPACK 3000  label
Half-handle, right + RIPACK 3000  label
Pawl + Spring 
Body with O-rings DIN
Spark plug
Screw M4x35
Screw M4x16
Aluminium gas feed tube
Piezo Trap
Swivel connector
Jet cover nut RIPACK Series 3000
O-ring inside Ø 34,82 x 3,53 DIN
O-ring inside Ø 28.24 x 2.62 DIN for extensions
Flat seal for SECURIPACK NF - UNI
Ground pin
Molykote grease
Allen key 3
Trigger
Wrench 19
Bumper
Piezo igniter for RIPACK 3000 with extension


